


It's time for a stunning festive illumination. Revel in the spirit of celebration and join us to kick off
the Festive Season with W Maldive’s Shine Parade. Mix and mingle with the feam as we light up the

21

DEC

season in style.

FESTIVE SEASON PARADE
Show off and show up at our Festive
Parade as we shine bright to celebrate the
season of joy.

6:00PM | Your room door step

Festive Liquids at Beverage Stations

W FESTIVE TREE LIGHTING
Get into the vibes of W Maldives as we
illuminate the W Festive Tree.

Pass around festive bites and refreshments
awaits

Milk and cookie station for kids

Prices are subject to 12% tax and 10% service charge

21 DEC

FUEL YOUR WORKOUT

JUST FOR KIDS

DOWN UNDER & WAVE

22 DEC

FUEL YOUR WORKOUT

JUST FOR KIDS

AWAY® SPA

DOWN UNDER & WAVE

23 DEC

FUEL YOUR WORKOUT

JUST FOR KIDS

DOWN UNDER & WAVE

Prices are subject to 12% tax and 10% service charge

Sunrise Yoga
Aqua Fit
Pilates

Acrylic Painting

Sunset Fishing

(Min. 4 guests required)

Box & FIT
Sunset Yoga

Sand Castle Making
Bocce Game

You Knead It Spa Class

Dreamscape

(Min. 4 guests required)

Sunrise Yoga
Dance Workout

Gingerbread Making

Tic Tac Toe Pool Game

Parasailing

6:00AM - 7:00AM
11:30AM - 12:15PM
5:30PM - 6:15PM

11:00AM - 11:45AM

5:30PM - 7:30PM

8:00AM - 8:45AM
5:30PM - 6:30PM

11:00AM - 11:45AM
4:00PM - 4:45PM

11:00AM - 11:45AM

5:15PM - 6:45PM

6:00AM - 7:00AM
4:30PM - 5:15PM

9:00AM - 10:30AM
4:00PM - 4:45PM

9:00AM, 10:30AM,
2:00PM, 4:00PM

AWAY® Spa
WET Pool
WET Deck

KADA

Down Under

WET Deck
FIRE Beach

WET Beach
KADA Lawn

AWAY® Spa

Down Under

AWAY® Spa
ENERGY

KADA
WET Pool

WAVE

Complimentary
Complimentary
Complimentary

Complimentary

uUSD 120

Complimentary

Complimentary

Complimentary
Complimentary

Complimentary

USD 180

Complimentary

Complimentary

Complimentary
Complimentary

USD 130




Celebrate the Christmas Eve with an island twist! Get in the spirit of celebration under
the shining starry night sky as you dip your toes in the powdery sand and indulge yourself
in the sumptuous classic festive dishes and seasonal favorites curated by W Culinary
Rockstars. Topping off your evening of revelry will be the buzzing entertainment and
vibrant drinks specially concocted by W Mixologists, that will surely bring you tidings of joy.

7:00PM - 10:00PM | FIRE BEACH

FUEL YOUR WORKOUT Muay Thai 8:00AM - 8:45AM
FIT Camp 3:00PM - 3:45PM

JUST FOR KIDS PS5 for Kids 1:00AM - 11:45AM
Balloon Popping 4:00PM - 4:45PM

DOWN UNDER & WAVE Bio Adventure 9:00AM - 12:00PM

(Min 4 guests required)

Prices are subject to 12% tax and 10% service charge

WET Deck
ENERGY

Welcome Lounge
KADA

Down Under

Complimentary
Complimentary

Complimentary
Complimentary

USD 190

Spread the yuletide cheer and celebrate the jolly day with a beach revelry bursting
with fun and music all in certified W vibe! Blast the man of the season as he GET WET
at WAVE Beach, completed with party games, and so much more! Live stations and
free flowing liquid are sure to elevate the daytime party to new heights.

1:00PM - 4:00PM | WAVE Beach

USD 125 per person, food and drinks

FUEL YOUR WORKOUT Trampoline Pump Up 8:00AM - 8:45AM WET Deck Complimentary
Sunset Yoga 5:30PM - 6:30PM FIRE Beach Complimentary

JUST FOR KIDS Santa Arrival for Kids ~ 12:00PM - 12:45PM KADA Complimentary

DOWN UNDER & WAVE Snorkeling Hopping 10:00AM - 12:00PM Down Under uSD 120

(Min 4 guests required)

Prices are subject to 12% tax and 10% service charge



Savor the ultimate celebration of our signature Ocean-To-Table concept

at FISH featuring boundless varieties of the freshest seafood complete

with unique cocktail and spirit pairings.
7:00PM -10:30PM | SIP & FISH

USS 185 per person, food and drinks

Prices are subject to 12% tax and 10% service charge

26 DEC

FUEL YOUR WORKOUT Sunrise Yoga 6:00AM - 7:00AM AWAY® Spa Complimentary
Aqua Fit 11:30AM - 12:15PM WET Pool Complimentary
Spike Ball 5:00PM - 6:00PM WAVE Beach Complimentary
JUST FOR KIDS Trampoline Fun Games 11:00AM - 11:45AM KADA Complimentary
Crab Race 4:00PM - 4:45PM WET Complimentary
DOWN UNDER & WAVE Wow Snorkeling 8:30PM - 12:30PM Down Under USD 450
(Min. 6 guests required)
Discover Scuba Diving ~ 2:30PM - 5:00PM Down Under USD 200
Parasailing 9:00AM, 10:30AM, WAVE USD 130
2:00PM, 4:00PM
27 DEC
FUEL YOUR WORKOUT Freestyle Workout 8:00AM - 8:45AM WET Deck Complimentary
Sunset Yoga 5:30PM - 6:30PM FIRE Beach Complimentary
JUST FOR KIDS Fishing Game 11:00AM - 11:45AM WET Pool Complimentary
Coconut Painting 4:00PM - 4:45PM KADA Complimentary
AWAY® Spa You Knead It Spa Class  4:00PM - 5:00PM AWAY® Spa

DOWN UNDER & WAVE

Prices are subject to 12% tax and 10% service charge

Bio Adventure

(Min. 4 Guests Required)

Dreamscape

(Min. 4 Guests Required)

9:00AM - 12:00PM

5:15PM - 6:45PM

Down Under

Down Under

USD 190

usSD 180



Bring the brightness and joy of the festive season under the starry Maldivian

night at the pool revelry as you jive with the beats at WET. Savor endless
Mexican bites and vibrant mixology to illuminate the night away!

USD 110 per person, food and drinks

Prices are subject to 12% tax and 10% service charge

28 DEC

FUEL YOUR WORKOUT

JUST FOR KIDS

DOWN UNDER & WAVE

Sunrise Yoga
Aqua Fit
Pilates

Sand Castle Making
Treasure Hunting

Sunset Fishing

(Min. 4 guests required)

6:00AM - 7:00AM
11:30AM - 12:15PM
5:30PM - 6:15PM

11:00AM - 11:45AM
4:00PM - 4:45PM

5:30PM - 7:30PM

AWAY® Spa
WET Pool
WET Deck

WET Beach
KADA

Down Under

Complimentary
Complimentary
Complimentary

Complimentary
Complimentary

usSD 120

29 DEC

FUEL YOUR WORKOUT

JUST FOR KIDS

DOWN UNDER & WAVE

Box & FIT
Sunset Yoga

Trampoline Fun Games

Palm Leaves Crafts

Manta Snorkeling

(Min. 6 guests required)

8:00AM - 8:45am
5:30PM - 6:30PM

11:00AM - 11:45AM
4:00PM - 4:45PM

9:00AM - 11:00AM

WET Deck
FIRE Beach

KADA Lawn
KADA

Down Under

Complimentary
Complimentary

Complimentary
Complimentary

uSD 200

30 DEC

FUEL YOUR WORKOUT
JUST FOR KIDS

AWAY® Spa

DOWN UNDER & WAVE

Prices are subject to 12% tax and 10% service charge

Sunrise Yoga
Dance Workout

Sand Castle Making
Bocce Game

You Knead It Spa Class

Parasailing

Wow Snorkeling

(Min. 6 guests required)

6:00AM - 7:00AM
4:30PM - 5:15PM

11:00AM - 11:45AM
4:00PM - 4:45PM

11:00AM - 11:45PM

9:00AM, 10:30AM,
2:00PM, 4:00PM

8:30PM - 12:30PM

AWAY® Spa
ENERGY

WET Beach
KADA

AWAY® Spa

WAVE

Down Under

Complimentary
Complimentary

Complimentary
Complimentary

Complimentary

uSD 130

USD 450



Mak-e the best - dressed list and walk your way into an extraordinary farewell gathering to cling

glasses to bid farewell to 2023 and ringing in the new 2024 with a blast!

MADE THE LIST
Feast your way into 2024 with
exceptional local and international
flavors. Explore the globe at every
bite of the creation of our culinary
maestros that have been specially
curated to suit your festive palate.
Top off your special New Year's Eve
dinner with creative and vibrant
concoctions by our in - house
liquid specialists to set you into the
celebratory vibe.

Cocktail Reception
8:00PM - 9:00PM | KADA

FIRE Beach

THAT'S AWRAP
Immerse yourself in the year - end
revelry.

Get ready to ring in the new
year with amazing beats and
entertainment that will close 2023
with a bang and illuminate the new
year.

Party ends when it ends.

Dinner with Entertainment
9:00PM - 11:00PM

FUEL YOUR WORKOUT

JUST FOR KIDS

DOWN UNDER & WAVE

Muay Thai
FIT Camp

Mini Olympics

Dolphin Encounter

8:00AM - 8:45AM
3:00PM - 3:45PM

11:00AM - 11:45AM

4:30PM - 6:30PM

(Min 4 guests required)

Dreamscape

5:15PM - 6:45PM

(Min. 4 guests required)

Prices are subject to 12% tax and 10% service charge

WET Deck Complimentary
ENERGY Complimentary
KADA Lawn Complimentary
Down Under USD 220
Down Under uSD 180



Whether you're a night owl or a daytime dive, get your party rags on and plunge into
the New Year's pool revelry. Dive into the sea of flavors, frozen margaritas, beers,

bubbles, and everything else you need to celebrate the first days in 2024.

WET
1:00PM - 4:00PM

USD 95 per person
Unlimited frozen margaritas, beers, and bubbles
with pass around nibbles.

Prices are subject to 12% tax and 10% service charge

FUEL YOUR WORKOUT

JUST FOR KIDS

AWAY® SPA

DOWN UNDER & WAVE

Trampoline Pump Up

Boxing
Sunset Yoga

Acrylic Painting
Snakes and Ladders

You Knead It Spa Class

Discover Scuba Diving

8:00AM - 8:45AM
3:00PM - 3:45PM
5:30PM - 6:30PM

11:00AM - 11:45AM
4:00PM - 4:45PM

11:00AM - 11:45AM

2:30PM - 5:00PM

WET Deck
ENERGY
FIRE Beach

KADA
KADA Lawn

AWAY® Spa

Down Under

Complimentary
Complimentary
Complimentary

Complimentary
Complimentary

uSD 200

2 JAN

FUEL YOUR WORKOUT

JUST FOR KIDS

DOWN UNDER & WAVE

Prices are subject to 12% tax and 10% service charge

Sunrise Yoga
Aqua Fit
Spike Ball

Trampoline Fun Games

PS5 for Kids

Snorkeling Hopping

(Min. 4 guests required)

6:00AM - 7:00AM
11:30AM - 12:15PM
5:00PM - 6:00PM

11:00AM - 11:45AM
4:00PM - 4:45PM

10:00AM - 12:00PM

AWAY® Spa
WET Pool
WAVE Beach

KADA

Welcome Lounge

Down Under

Complimentary
Complimentary
Complimentary

Complimentary
Complimentary

usD 120
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An easy and chilled - out buffet dinner awaits at KADA. Explore somthing a little bit
different and WOK up your Asian cravings surrounded by the fresh sea breeze under
the starry night sky and Maldivian laid - back vibe.

KADA
07:00PM - 10:00PM

USD 185 per person, food only

Prices are subject to 12% tax and 10% service charge

FUEL YOUR WORKOUT

JUST FOR KIDS

DOWN UNDER & WAVE

Freestyle Workout
Sunset Yoga

Tic Tac Toe Pool Game
Balloon Popping

Parasailing

8:00AM - 8:45AM
5:30PM - 6:30PM

11:00AM - 11:45AM
4:00PM - 4:45PM

9:00AM, 10:30AM,
2:00PM, 4:00PM

WET Deck
FIRE Beach

WET Pool
KADA

WAVE

Complimentary

Complimentary

Complimentary
Complimentary

uUSD 130

4 JAN

FUEL YOUR WORKOUT

JUST FOR KIDS

Sunrise Yoga
Aqua Fit
Pilates

PS5 for Kids
Treasure Hunting

6:00AM - 7:00AM
11:30AM - 12:15PM
5:30PM - 6:15PM

11:00AM - 11:45AM
4:00PM - 4:45PM

AWAY® Spa
WET Pool
WET Deck

Welcome Lounge
KADA

Complimentary
Complimentary
Complimentary

Complimentary
Complimentary

AWAY® Spa Learn Balinese Dance  11:00AM - 12:00PM AWAY® Spa Complimentary
DOWN UNDER & WAVE Sunset Fishing 5:30PM - 7:30PM Down Under uSD 120
(Min. 4 guests required)
S JAN
FUEL YOUR WORKOUT Box & FIT 8:00AM - 8:45AM WET Deck Complimentary
Sunset Yoga 5:30PM - 6:30PM FIRE Beach Complimentary
JUST FOR KIDS Fishing Game 11:00AM - 11:45AM Wet Pool Complimentary
Palm Leaves Crafts 4:00PM - 4:45PM KADA Complimentary
DOWN UNDER & WAVE Dreamscape 5:15PM - 6:45PM Down Under uSD 180

Prices are subject to 12% tax and 10% service charge

(Min. 4 guests required)



Join us to celebrate the Orthodox Christmast at FISH full of oecanic delights - - from oysters
and caviars, fo the freshest fish from the surrounding ocean. Complete the unique W twist on the
traditional feast with wine pairing to ensure the right vibe for the night.

FISH
07:00PM - 10:00PM

USS 180 per person with wine pairing

Prices are subject to 12% tax and 10% service charge

6 JAN

FUEL YOUR WORKOUT
JUST FOR KIDS

DOWN UNDER & WAVE

Sunrise Yoga
Dance Workout

Crab Race
Trampoline Fun Games

Discover Scuba Diving

6:00AM - 7:00AM
4:30PM - 5:15PM

11:00AM - 11:45PM
4:00PM - 4:45PM

2:30PM - 5:00PM

Away Spa
ENERGY

WET
KADA Lawn

Down Under

Complimentary
Complimentary

Complimentary

Complimentary

uSD 200

7 JAN

FUEL YOUR WORKOUT

JUST FOR KIDS

DOWN UNDER & WAVE

Muay Thai
FIT Camp

Mini Olympics
Bocce Game

Bio Adventure
(Min. 4 guests required)

8:00AM - 8:45AM
3:00PM - 3:45PM

11:00AM - 11:45AM
4:00PM - 4:45PM

9:00AM - 12:00PM

WET Deck
ENERGY

KADA Lawn
Kada Lawn

Down Under

Complimentary
Complimentary

Complimentary
Complimentary

usSD 190

8 JAN

FUEL YOUR WORKOUT

JUST FOR KIDS

DOWN UNDER & WAVE

Prices are subject to 12% tax and 10% service charge

Trampoline Pump Up
Boxing
Sunset Yoga

Balloon Popping

Tic Tac Toe Pool Game

Parasailing

8:00AM - 8:45AM
3:00PM - 3:45PM
5:30PM - 6:30PM

11:00AM - 11:45AM
4:00PM- 4:45PM

9:00AM, 10:30AM,
2:00PM, 4:00PM

WET Deck
ENERGY
FIRE Beach

KADA
Wet Pool

WAVE

Complimentary
Complimentary
Complimentary

Complimentary

Complimentary

uSD 130



CASTAWAY

Put on your flip - flops and get on hop on a 5 - minute boat ride to our private

castaway island, Gaathafushi, for an evening feast. Experience a fancy Robinson

Crusoe island scapade and savor tropical Maldivian treates complete with

selections of bubbles and wines setting the right vibe for the night.

Gaathafushi
5:30PM - 10:00PM

USD 210 per person, food and drinks
Min. 8 guests

FUEL YOUR WORKOUT Sunrise Yoga 6:00AM - 7:00AM AWAY® Spa
Aqua Fit 11:30AM - 12:15PM WET Pool
Spike Ball 5:00PM - 6:00PM WAVE Beach
JUST FOR KIDS Snakes and Ladders 11:00AM - 11:45PM KADA Lawn
Bocce 4:00PM - 4:45PM Welcome lounge

DOWN UNDER & WAVE Snorkeling Hopping 10:00AM - 12:00PM Down Under

(Min 4 guests required)

Prices are subject to 12% tax and 10% service charge

Complimentary
Complimentary
Complimentary

Complimentary
Complimentary

USD 120

Immerse yourself in the relaxing vibes of FIRE as you enjoy the fresh - off - the - grill

premium meats, seafood and vefegtable spread. Give your dinner a refreshing kick

with the beverage package, ready to take the experience on a different level.

FIRE
7:00PM -10:00PM

USD 185 per person, food only

FUEL YOUR WORKOUT Muay Thai 8:00AM - 8:45AM WET Deck
FIT Camp 3:00PM - 3:45PM ENERGY

JUST FOR KIDS Mini Olympics 11:00AM - 11:45AM KADA Lawn
Trampoline Fun Games 4:00PM - 4:45PM KADA Lawn

DOWN UNDER & WAVE Dolphin Encounter 4:30PM - 6:30PM Down Under

(Min 4 guests required)

Prices are subject to 12% tax and 10% service charge

Complimentary
Complimentary

Complimentary
Complimentary

uSD 220
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